HockeyAllsvenskan

Referee(s)

QLl‘:uu-'KEY IF Troja/Ljungby - Almtuna IS

LSVENSKAN

Q Ljungby Arena A-hallen

Filip Sandstedt

Goalkeepers
30 NIELSEN Johan
70 JOHANSSON Robin

1st Line

RD 45 LINDROTH Max

LD 55 FREDRIKSSON Simon
RW 25 AKESSON Mattias

CE 22 JOHNSSON Jonathan
LW 23 THORNBERG Jesper

2nd Line

RD 51 NIELSEN Jonatan

LD 54 EDSTROM Alexander
RW 72 MEYER Nikolai

CE 13 RUNDQVIST David
LW 27 BENKER Sebastian

3rd Line

RD 6 JOHANSSON Anton
LD 33 KARLSSON Daniel
RW 19 HOLMSTROM Jens
CE 40 ANDERSSON Alfred
LW 32 ANDERSSON Johan

4th Line

RD 4 WENNSTROM William

LD 14 TORNKVIST Tobias

RW 64 LINDQVIST-HANSEN Ale
CE 10 EDSTROM Elias

LW 62 IMMO Tor

Head Coach
Pelle Svensson

Missing Skaters
RD 5 ERNSTIG Carl
CE 7 NILSSON Mattias

Lineup 2017-10-15 16:00
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Assistant Coach
Daniel Hakansson

0 0 0 1
0 0 0 -1

SVENSKA SPEL

N/A
N/A

TOI Avg.
16:37
13:30
13:15
11:52
11:00

TOI Avg.
15:15
16:15
14:00
13:37
14:22

TOI Avg.
15:00
16:30
13:30
12:45
13:24

TOI Avg.
09:20
12:42
12:07
12:22
12:07

TOI Avg.
08:24
05:00
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Linesmen

Fredrik Ronnberg, Viktor Hafsater
Goalkeepers GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
38 FROBERG Oscar 8 0 0 0 N/A NA
30 LJUNG Arvid 8 0 0 0 NA NA
1st Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 5 SVENSSON Per 8 0 0 0 1 22:22
LD 16 ROTBAKKEN Linus 8 0 3 3 3 1907
RW 97 VALLORANI David 8 1 3 4 0 16:30
CE 90 LIUNGGREN Daniel 8 1 2 3 0 1537
LW 19 QUIST William 8 2 3 5 0 1537
2nd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 66 LINDSTROM Gustav 6 0 1 1 2 1640
LD 71 RAGNARSSON Jakob 8 0 2 2 0 0945
RW 9 PITHER Luke 8 1 3 4 -2 16:45
CE 15 ROLLIN-CARLSSON Victo 8 4 2 6 0 17:52
LW 17 MILTON Oscar 8 2 1 3 -2 14:00
3rd Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD 82 LEMAN Jonathan 8 0 0 0 1 17:37
LD 76 FLOOD Erik 8 0 2 2 3 1707
RW 58 FORSBERG Fredrik 8 5 2 7 9  14:37
CE 33 LUNDIN Albin 8 2 4 6 7 1807
LW 10 NILSSON Ludvig 8 1 4 5 8 14:22
4th Line GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
RD
LD 47 ANDERSSON Filip 0 0 0 0 0 00:00
RW 21 SANDSTROM Lucas 1 0 0 0 0 05:00
CE 18 SVENSSON Jacob 8 1 0 1 -1 09:52
LW 80 DAHLSTROM John 8 0 0 0 -2 0715
Extra players GP G A P +/- TOI Avg.
RW 91 BLOMQVIST Christian 8 1 0 1 0 06:15
Head Coach Assistant Coach
Martin Gudmundsson Marcus Ragnarsson
Missing Skaters GP G A P 4/~ TOIAvg.
LD 2 CARLSON Albin 7 1 1 2 -1 18:08




